
   CRotunda Stage Eucalyptus Stage Bonsai Garden Stage  A

Newberry Street
Acoustic pop

My Back Pages
60's folk, folk rock

Downtown Train
Folk, rock

Christina Hilgartner
Contemporary jazz, pop

Jeff Wall Band
Island acoustic

Verna Chan Trio
R&B, Jazz, Classic

Island Thyme Morris
Folk, dance

Murfaro Marimba
South African World Music

Homespun Band
Folk fusion

9:30am -
11:15am

12:00pm -
1:45pm

2:00pm - 
3:45pm

B

L I V E  M U S I C   |   L O C A L  V E N D O R S
  F O O D  T R U C K S

The Gardens at Horticulture Centre of the Pacific (HCP), home to the Pacific Horticulture College,

is a public garden lovingly cared for by volunteers, staff, and students. From our hands-on

Children’s Garden to the largest outdoor Bonsai Garden in Canada, and the only outdoor bonsai

Garden in Western Canada, you will find something to inspire at every visit. We started to grow in

1979 and are proud to be a “gardeners garden”, connecting people with plants. Being non-profit

we are able to exist and be successful through the kindness of others, not just through financial

donations but in hands-on volunteer work throughout our garden.

About the Gardens at HCP

Live Music
Thank you to all performers who have donated their time and talents to this event! For stage

locations, see map inside.

ARTS & MUSIC
IN THE GARDENS

THE GARDENS AT HCP PRESENT OUR ANNUAL

5 0 5  Q U A Y L E  R D
V I C T O R I A ,  B C

A U G U S T  
1 0

9AM
TO 4PM



     FIELD PARKING
Donations appreciated!

   C

  A

   B

PRIVATE DRIVE

B
E

A
V

E
R

 R
O

A
D QUAYLE ROAD

Bonsai
Garden

     Zen
Garden

Native
Plant
Garden

Great Lawn

   Herb
Garden

 
Veggie
Garden

Japanese 
    Garden

Rhodo
Garden

Winter
Garden

Heather
 Garden

Kids Garden

Terraced
 Orchard

Permaculture
       Garden

Ethnobotany Trail

Garry Oak 
 Meadow

C & Q

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

VENDORS
METALYNNGEMS
DANIEL CASEY POTTERY
VICTOR’S ART
COOPER DESIGN STUDIO
MAMA MAKES VICTORIA
DOMESTICA & APRONA
JOANNE THOMSON ART
SUSAN NELSON CREATIONS
PRESERVATION FLOWERS
EARTH TO EARTH CERAMICS
AMAZING SPACE STUDIO
THE HAT EMPORIUM
TRISKELION POTTERY
DEE ZEE CREATIONS
DALLAS SEGNO
THE BACKYARD BIRDHOUSE
BLUE SEED STUDIOS
AVIV’S HAPPY CRAFTS
BARB DEROUSIE ART
HANDCRAFTED BY HEATHER
BEWITCHING EDEN
CEDAR LANDING POTTERY
K-BO JEWELRY
CREATIVE WOOD DESIGNS & HOPPIN 
BOBBIN HANDMADE
SPARROW PRINT MAKING
BLACKFORD DESIGN
G BUDDY LEATHER
ART IN THE BARN
ALANNAH MACPHAIL ART
CAITLYN CHAPMAN STUDIOS
TRACY LEWIS ART
NATURAL DYE FIBER ARTISTS
DESIGNS BY TERRI
ISOLINE STUDIOS
SAANICH PENINSULA ARTS & CRAFTS SOCIETY
LORELAI TEXTILE
FIDDLESTICK POTTERY
VANCOUVER ISLAND BONSAI SOCIETY
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WATER BOTTLE REFILL

WASHROOMS

INFORMATION

HCP SUNFLOWER SALES

BEVERAGE STATION

HCP LIBRARY BOOK SALE

HCP MEMBERSHIPS

FAMILY ACTIVITES

HCP PLANT SALE

VICTORIA MASTER GARDENER
ASSOCIATION

DOGGIE HYDRATION STATION

LIVE MUSIC STAGES (SEE
REVERSE FOR LINEUP)

FOOD VENDORS

FIRST AID

FLORAL ARTISTS GUILD

Food Truck Field

FOOD
GREEK N’ GO
DELISH DRESSINGS
SOFTIES
BUBBLE BUS
BICYCLE PIZZA
YUMMY TRUCK

Office

Farm Garden

PHC Urban Garden MeadowMakersGarden
PollinatorPocketForest

No Street Parking 
on Beaver Road



ARTS & MUSIC

AUGUST 10

Gardens to enjoy
Local Vendors 
Musicians
Food Trucks
Kid’s Activities
Plant Sales
Master Gardeners
available for your
plant questions
Sunflower bouquets

9 AM to 4 PM

505 Quayle Road
www.hcp.ca 250-479-6162


